THE DATASHEET OF
MAX4519CEE
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
________________General Description
The MAX4518/MAX4519 precision, monolithic, CMOS
analog multiplexers (muxes) offer low on-resistance
(less than 100Ω), which is matched to within 4Ω
between channels and remains flat over the specified

12 ____________________Maxim Integrated Products, 120 San Gabriel Drive, Sunnyvale, CA  94086 408-737-7600
© 1998 Maxim Integrated Products Printed USA is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated Products.
_Ordering Information (continued)
* Contact factory for dice specifications.
** Contact factory for package availability.
__________________________________________________________Chip Topographies
PART
MAX4519CPD
MAX4519CSD
MAX4519CEE 0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C
TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
14 Plastic DIP
14 SO
16 QSOP
MAX4519C/D
MAX4519EPD 0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C Dice*
14 Plastic DIP
MAX4519ESD
MAX4519MJD -55°C to +125°C
-40°C to +85°C 14 SO
14 CERDIP**
MAX4519EEE -40°C to +85°C 16 QSOP
NO4
NO3
V+
 NO1